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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 JITHIN MOHAN C M MOHANAN 
POOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

JANAKI SADMAM, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

2 16/01/2026 MUNEER MOHAMED MOHAMED KUTTY 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

3 16/01/2026 NAJAH MUNEER MUNEER MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

4 16/01/2026 MUBASHIR 
MOHAMED 

VATTAPARAMBIL 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VATTAPARMBIL, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

5 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad P Jafer Palliyali (FTHR) Palliyali, Kodinhi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH 

ABDUL RASAQ 
(FTHR)

5/338A, Klari 
Moochikkal, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirur

  

7 16/01/2026 SUHAILA K V MOHAMMED KV 
(FTHR)

14/28 KARIVATTATH, 
Chetyiyamkinar, 

Perumanna, Klari PO, 
676501, Tirur

  

8 16/01/2026 SUDHEEBH. K SUMATHI (MTHR) THAIKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

9 16/01/2026 NUHMANUL HAKH 
M 

SOUDA MALA 
(MTHR)

245/A, KAKKAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

KAKKAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

10 16/01/2026 FATHIMA UNAISATH 
P 

SHAFEEQ ALI PK 
(HSBN)

Paredath, Kozhichena, 
Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

11 16/01/2026 HADIYA JASMIN MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGIL HOUSE, 
THENNALA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
EDARIKODE

  

12 16/01/2026 RUKSANA THASNI P 
V

NISAMUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PALLIKKATU 
HOUSE, 

POONTHOTTAPADI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

13 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SWALIHA. 
K.V 

Muhammed Rameez 
Paredath (HSBN)

14/217 Paredath House, 
Perumanna Chirakkal, 
Perumanna, Klari PO, 

676501, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

14 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMJAD 
B P 

GAFOOR B P (FTHR) BAPPINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 16/01/2026 IRFANA FARHATH MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

16 16/01/2026 FUHAD SANEEN 
MOOTTAPPARABAN

YOOSUF M P (FTHR) MOOTTAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA PO, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

17 16/01/2026 MOHIYADHEEN 
CHAKKUNGAL 

KUNHAHAMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

BAZAR, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

18 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED UVAIS RUKHIYA (MTHR) Ammarambath Kunoor 
house, Ullanam North, 

Neduva, Ullanam North, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

19 16/01/2026 MAMMATHUTTY KUNHIVEERAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNA THERI, 
IRUKULAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

20 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAF 
C V 

ABDULLA CV (FTHR) CHEENAM VEEDAN 
HOUSE, C K NAGAR, 
TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

21 16/01/2026 AFSAL RAHIMAN K FIROZKHAN (FTHR) KONALI HOUSE, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
THIRURANGADI

  

22 16/01/2026 ADITHYA K MINI (MTHR) MELEPPURATH 
HOUSE, HIDHAYA 

NAGAR , CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

23 16/01/2026 AJNAS K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

24 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD N 

YOOSUF 
NEDUVANNA (FTHR)

NEDUVANNA 
ALLIYENGAL, 

ALUNGAL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

25 16/01/2026 LIKHITHA K P SAJI K (HSBN) KARAYIL, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI P 

O, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

26 16/01/2026 JASNA M C BASHEER (FTHR) MACHIN CHERY 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

27 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARWI T MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THAIKANDI HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

28 16/01/2026 Sida Rasha Musthafa (FTHR) Vellakkatt House, 
Machingathayam, 

Kodinhi P O, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

29 16/01/2026 SHAMEEMA NASRIN 
C T 

ASHRAF CHETTIYAN 
THODI (FTHR)

CHETTIYAN THODI, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE  P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

30 16/01/2026 HAMZA CHEKKU M (FTHR) MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

31 16/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONNALATH 
HOUSE, EXCHANGE 
ROAD , CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

32 16/01/2026 MARSHAD V KUNHALIKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VELLENGARA, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

33 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEFA FASALU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KAMBAKKODAN, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 16/01/2026 SAJAHUDHEEN RAYIN KANIYATH 
(FTHR)

KANIYATH HOUSE, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

35 16/01/2026 ISMAYIL C V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
C V (FTHR)

Cheruveettil, 
Chappapadi, 

Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

36 16/01/2026 LAKSHMI N CHANDRAN (HSBN) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KARINGALLATHANI,ULLANAM 

P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

37 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) PITHAPPERI, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

38 16/01/2026 SHAHJAS C USMAN C (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
MUNDIYANKAVU, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

39 16/01/2026 MUFEEDA T SHAJU T (FTHR) THALAKKALAKATH, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

40 16/01/2026 AYISHA NASRIN C P 
K 

SAYED MOHAMED 
SHIYAS K P (HSBN)

KODINHI 
PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARA , 
ULLANAM NORTH 

PO, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

41 16/01/2026 SHAMIL SAIDALAVI 
KOOLIPPILAKKAL

SAIDALAVI 
KOOLIPPILAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KOOLIPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

42 16/01/2026 SHAIMA P P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

8/76 
POOVATHUMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

43 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD K T

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUNHITHODIKA, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

44 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM HANEEFA (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

45 16/01/2026 MUFEEDA T SADIQALI P (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VELLILAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 16/01/2026 SHYMA SANA K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KARUVATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

47 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
B P 

SHAMSUDHEEN B P 
(FTHR)

BAPPALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

48 16/01/2026 AMINA SUNEERA P I Ahamed Kutty P I 
(FTHR)

16/265 PALASSERI 
ITHIKKAL, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
Edarikode, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

49 16/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba T Mohammed Rafeeque V 
(HSBN)

33/34 Vellangara House, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

50 16/01/2026 NOUFEEDH K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKAL, 
CHANTHAPADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

51 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAZAR 
EDAKKANDAN 

AYAMUDU (FTHR) EDAKKANDATHIL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

52 16/01/2026 SINAN SAIDALAVI 
KOOLIPPILAKKAL

SAIDALAVI 
KOOLIPPILAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KOOLIPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

53 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL C 

Mohamed Shafi C 
(FTHR)

Chemmily House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

54 16/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN RARUTTY (FTHR) VELLATHOOR, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

55 16/01/2026 MUNAWIR N ABOOBACKER 
NEDUVANNA (FTHR)

NEDUVANNA 
HOUSE, WEST 

BASAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

56 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISAN 
V M 

ABDUL MUHASIN 
VELLATHUMATTIL  

(FTHR)

VELLATHUMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VENNIYOOR, 
TIRURANGADI, 

VENNIYOOR P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

57 16/01/2026 ABDU NASAR M HAMZA 
MANNINGAL (FTHR)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

58 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
N

ISMAYIL N (FTHR) NHARAKKATT, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

59 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID K 

ABDUL RAHIM K 
(FTHR)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
OPP PADMA 

SERVICE STATION, 
TIRURANGADI, 

KAKKAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

60 16/01/2026 SAFNA K C SUBAIR K C (FTHR) KONGANTE 
CHERUPURAKKAL, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

61 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FADUL 
T

HAKHEEM THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KAZHUNGILAPADI, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

62 16/01/2026 ABDUL HADI C V SHANAVAS C V 
(FTHR)

CHAND VEETTIL, K T 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

63 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MIFA MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

PAZHAYAKATH, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

64 16/01/2026 UMMU FARVA E MUHAMMED 
SWADHIQ V K (HSBN)

VILAKKANDATHIL, 
C K 

NAGAR,CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 16/01/2026 SANIYA MIRSHA K SHAMSUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMAL, 
KETTUNGAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

66 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K 

USMAN K (FTHR) KAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHADAM, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

67 16/01/2026 MUNAVVIR 
MANAMMAL

AYYOOB (FTHR) MANAMMAL, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE  P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

68 16/01/2026 MUHAMMADSINAN 
VELLIYENGAL

SHAJAHAN V (FTHR) VELLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

69 16/01/2026 AYISHA SHANFEENA ABDU NASER 
EDAKANDAN (FTHR)

EDAKKANDATHIL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

70 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

ABOOBACKER 
PARIYAN PARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PARIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

SUNNATH NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURNAGADI

  

71 16/01/2026 savithri chakkutty (FTHR) manchingal, kuruka, 
perumanna clari, kuruka, 

676551, tirurangadi

  

72 16/01/2026 NISHIDA JASMIN SUHAIB (HSBN) VADAKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKAVU,HIDAYA 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

73 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA KP MUHAMMED KUTTY 
KP (FTHR)

KODAPPANA, 
VENNIYOOR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYOOR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

74 16/01/2026 AYAMMADU 
THENGILAKATH 

KUNHAMED 
THENGILAKATH 

(FTHR)

THENGILAKATH 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 16/01/2026 Fathima Asla C Abdul Samad C (FTHR) Chemmili House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

76 16/01/2026 SUNEERA B P FAROOK T K (HSBN) THATTANKANDY 
HOUSE, AMBADI 

NAGAR, NEDUVA, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

77 16/01/2026 FATHIMA DHIYA SHAFEEQUE 
CHEMBAYIL (FTHR)

KCM MANZIL, K C 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

78 16/01/2026 Arifa a muhamed irshad 
thadathil (HSBN)

Thadathil, thazhechina, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

676306, tirurangadi

  

79 16/01/2026 Murshida Fidha MT Ummer M T (FTHR) MANIYAMTHODI, 
PUTHUPPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

80 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
K

ABDUL MUNEER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 

NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

81 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF T 

MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) 2/262, 
PALLIKKATHAYAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

82 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ V K 

ABOOBACKER V K 
(FTHR)

VILAKKANDATHIL, 
CHANDAPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

83 16/01/2026 Naseeba K Mohamed Rawoof 
(HSBN)

Machinchery House, 
Ottuparappuram, 

Perumanna, Klari P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

84 16/01/2026 Mohamed Sahl A T Hajara (MTHR) Arimbanthodi House, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

85 16/01/2026 MOHAMED RINSHAD ABDURAHEEM M 
(FTHR)

MANTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

86 16/01/2026 UMMUKULSU 
ASSAMAKKITHANAKATH 

ABDUL NAZER A 
(HSBN)

ALIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, MASJID 

ROAD 
CHIRAMANGALAM,NEDUVA 

P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

87 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIB KOONARI

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KOONARI HOUSE, 
POOKKIPPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

88 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA O ABDULLA O (FTHR) OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

89 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADAD RAMI 

NISHANA (FTHR) 23/254, poongatt road, 
kakkad, kakkad, 

676306, tirurangadi

  

90 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASAL 
N 

KHALID 
NEELANGATH (FTHR)

NEELANGATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

91 16/01/2026 ARSHIDA K FARSHADMON K 
(HSBN)

KINATTINGAL, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

92 16/01/2026 Hajara T T Muhammed Shafik V 
(HSBN)

33/34 Vellengara House, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

93 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KALAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

94 16/01/2026 NAZIL M P HAMZA M P (FTHR) MALAYAM PALLI, T 
C 

ROAD,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

95 16/01/2026 Shabeeba M MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P (HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PATHINARUGNAL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

96 16/01/2026 Naseeba K Mohammed Rawoof 
(HSBN)

Machinchery house, 
Ottuparappuram, 

Perumanna, Klari P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

97 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA B P GAFOOR (HSBN) KUTTYADI, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI   P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

98 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID K 

ABBAS 
KARUVATTIL (FTHR)

KARUVATTIL 
HOUSE, FAROOK 

NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

99 16/01/2026 RAHILABANU P MOHAMED AFSAL E 
K (HSBN)

EDAKKANDATHIL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

100 16/01/2026 FASMEER HAVAS 
POOZHITHARA

KUNHIMOHAMED 
POOZHITHARA 

(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

101 16/01/2026 BUSTHANA C MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
K (HSBN)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

102 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AMEL SHANAVAS C V 
(FTHR)

CHAND VEETTIL, 
AVIL BEECH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

103 16/01/2026 RAHNA ABDU RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

MANTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

104 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NASIF ABDUL NAZER A 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, MASJID 

ROAD 
CHIRAMANGALAM,NEDUVA 

P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

105 16/01/2026 ASWIN A CHATHAPPAN A 
(FTHR)

AMMIKKOTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDIYANTHARA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKOLAM PO, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

106 16/01/2026 DIYA FEBIN P MUHAMMED SALIM 
(HSBN)

MULLAN 
MADAKKAL, 

KODINHI  THIRUTHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

107 16/01/2026 SHYJA P SAHADEVAN (HSBN) KANNAMBALLI, 
KUROOL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

108 16/01/2026 SHAHID SHIBIL V ZAINUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

109 16/01/2026 PATHUMMAKUTTY Mammed (FTHR) Cherupurakkal House, 
Mulla Bazar, Chettipadi 
P O, Parappanangadi, 
Chettipadi, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

110 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHARAN K C 

AYOOB K C (FTHR) KONGANTE 
CHERUPURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

111 16/01/2026 Shahalath P Abdusalam Chemmili 
(HSBN)

Chemmili House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

112 16/01/2026 HASEENA JASMIN O 
T 

HAMZA   (FTHR) OLLAKKAN 
THAYYIL, 

KUNDOOR, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

113 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RADHIN P M

SYED JAHFAR KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKKAL, 
DARUL IKRAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

Tirurangadi, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, Tirurangadi

  

114 16/01/2026 ARDHRA C P PRASAD C P (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKULAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

115 16/01/2026 UMMU KULSU N USMAN NANNAT 
(FTHR)

NANNAT, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

116 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA JASMIN A RIYASUDHEEN 
POOKKATTIL (HSBN)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KLARI 

PUTHUR, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

117 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFREED V P 

SEKKEENA (MTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
PARAPPANANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

118 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ANJOOM T 
K 

ABDULLA (FTHR) BAYANIYYA 
MANZIL,ANJOOM 

VILLA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, NEDUVA

  

119 16/01/2026 FAHEEMA SADHIK P 
V 

SADHIKALI P V 
(FTHR)

PATTASSERI 
VAKKANDATHIL, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

120 16/01/2026 BABITHA MOHANDAS PK 
(HSBN)

Pazhayakandathil Hou, 
Ayyappankavu, 
Parappanangadi, 

Chettipadi, 676319, 
Thirurangadi

  

121 16/01/2026 ASIF ALI K K ADAM BAVA K K 
(FTHR)

Kundam Kadavath, 
Chettippadi, 
Chettippadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

122 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEEZ A V

JAHFAR ALI (FTHR) AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, AZAD 

NAGAR, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

123 16/01/2026 HASHIM LATHEEF ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAVATH 
VEEDU, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

124 16/01/2026 Ashja A Ashraf Andiyath (FTHR) Andiyath House, 
Kottathangadi, 

Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

125 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA O MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF ODAKKAL 

(FTHR)

ODAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARATTANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

126 16/01/2026 SANDEEP M SETHUMADHAVAN 
M (FTHR)

MADAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHETYALIL 

PARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

127 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL P 
V 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PATTASSERI 
VAKKANDATHIL, 
KURIKKAL ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

128 16/01/2026 Majida Sulthana 
Kupperi 

SUHBAN N (HSBN) 5/217A 
NEELIMAVUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 16/01/2026 ABDULLA HAFIL M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 328/A /MANNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

130 16/01/2026 SHAMNA MOHAMMED FADIL 
P (HSBN)

PANDARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBUZHA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

131 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MINSHA M 
V 

ISHACK M V (FTHR) MANALEPPAVEETTIL, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

132 16/01/2026 Shameel Rahman P Sajida (MTHR) Palara House, 
Karingallathani, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valancheri, 676552, 
Tirurangadi

  

133 16/01/2026 FARHABI M MUHAMED SHAFI 
MANAKKADAVAN 

(HSBN)

MANAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, T C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

134 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

BEERAN KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

AMARERI HOUSE, 
SALAMATH NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

135 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PAIGADAN HOUSE, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

136 16/01/2026 Muhammed salman SULAIMAN (FTHR) 340/KANHIRATHODI 
HOUSE, PRAVASI 

NAGAR, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

137 16/01/2026 SADIYA E K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

PATTATHODI (HSBN)

PATTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

138 16/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN K V ABDU SAMAD K V 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
CHAPPAPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

139 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, KPH ROAD 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 16/01/2026 ASNA P KOYAMU (FTHR) PATHAYA 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

141 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMEEM M 

RAMLA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

142 16/01/2026 Fathima Rana C Abdul Salam (FTHR) 17/1293, palathingal, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

143 16/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN P K MOIDEEN P K (FTHR) PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KLARI 

KULAMBILPARA, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

144 16/01/2026 Amna Nasrin U Anvar U (FTHR) Ullissery House, 
Kodinhi, Nannambra, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

145 16/01/2026 SARFAS K MUJEEB K (FTHR) KOOTTAYI, 
PUTHANKADAPPURAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

146 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K K ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

KUNNAM KUDAM, 
DUBAI PEEDIKA, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

147 16/01/2026 HASANIYA C P HAMSA C P (FTHR) CHEMMALAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
PANTARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

148 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V P

HASSAN KUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

Vadakkum Parambath, 
Chandappadi,Tirurangadi 

P O, Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

149 16/01/2026 ANSHIFA A P FAHAD SADIQ 
(HSBN)

PATTASSERI 
VAKKANTATHIL, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

150 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN C FASIL FAIROOS P K  
(HSBN)

PANGINIKKAT 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

151 16/01/2026 ASIFA P P HASEENA P P (MTHR) PATHAYA 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

152 16/01/2026 ABDUL JANEES C P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHERUPUZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

153 16/01/2026 MOHANDAS PK VELAYUDHAN PK 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAKANDATHIL 
HOU, Ayyappankavu, 

Parappanangadi, 
Chettipadi, 676319, 

Thirurangadi

  

154 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KOLLOLI HOUSE, 
ANAPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

155 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHARAF M 

MUHAMMED 
GAFOOR M (FTHR)

MARAPPIL, 
CHAPPAPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

156 16/01/2026 RUKKIYA P MUHAMMED 
FAHNAS T (HSBN)

THARALA HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA,NANNAMBRA 
P O, NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

157 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN K P

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTALUR PARI 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI POST, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

158 16/01/2026 NISHAD AFSAL K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

159 16/01/2026 Shilmy Rahman p Abdurahiman Palara 
(FTHR)

Palara House, 
Karingallathani, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valancheri, 676552, 
tirurangadi

  

160 16/01/2026 FARSHANA 
PANGINIKAT

MOHAMMED ALI P K 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKAT HOUSE, 
AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA 
POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

161 16/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN 
KANDEN 

PARAMBEN 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) KANDAN 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

K C ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

162 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
POOKIPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

163 16/01/2026 RUKIYA A T KADIYAMU (MTHR) ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

POOKKIPARAMBA, 
THENNALA, 

VENNIYOOR, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

164 16/01/2026 SHIFANA K MUJEEB K (FTHR) KUTTAYI, 
OTTUMMAL SOUTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

165 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KOLLOLI HOUSE, 
ANAPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

166 16/01/2026 Jinsha Fabin P K Khalid P K (FTHR) Paruthikunnan House, 
Muchikkal Kuttippala P 

O, Perumanna, 
Kuttippala P O, 676501, 

Tirur

  

167 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID C 

EBRAHIM (FTHR) 377/CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, PRAVASI 

NAGAR, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

168 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, 

ULLANAMNORTH, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

169 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN SHABEER ALI (HSBN) POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

170 16/01/2026 SIMLA T V MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (HSBN)

PATHAYAPURAKKALHOUSE, 
THATTATHALAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGALP O, 

676320, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

171 16/01/2026 MOHAMED 
THOTTIYIL 

ALAVI KUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
VAILIKULAMBU, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

172 16/01/2026 ASIDA P MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

PULLAMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

173 16/01/2026 MUNAVVIRA C ANAS 
CHANGARANCHOLA 

(HSBN)

352, 
CHANGARANCHOLA, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

174 16/01/2026 AMRUTHA RAJAN ANIL M (HSBN) KRISHNAPADAM 
HOUSE, NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI  P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

175 16/01/2026 Shameel Rahman p Sajida (MTHR) Palara House, 
Karingallathani, 

Kattipparuth, Valancheri 
P O, 676552, Tirurangadi

  

176 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 
NORTH, NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

177 16/01/2026 SHAHARBANU PT AKBAR M P (HSBN) MAMMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KOTTATHARA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

178 16/01/2026 AHAMMAD 
SHEMEEL P 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
KUNDUKULAM, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

179 16/01/2026 UMMUSALMA 
KURUKKAN 

ABBAS K (FTHR) KURUKKAN HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM , 
KUNDANCHINA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKUAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

180 16/01/2026 Shamnad C Abdu Rahim (FTHR) Cherichiyil,262, 
pantharangadi,kannaduthadam,pookulangara, 

pantharangadi, 
pantharangadi, 676306, 

tirurangadi

  

181 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEL K 

SABITHA (MTHR) KATTUNGAL, 
KOYAMKULAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

182 16/01/2026 SNEHA PRATHEEP PRATHEEP (FTHR) KUNNATH  
PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

EDRAIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA PO, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

183 16/01/2026 AFEEFA NAJATH P P SADIK 
MUHIYUDHEEN C P 

(HSBN)

KOTTALA HOUSE, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

184 16/01/2026 HASEENA M P ALI M P (FTHR) MOOSAMINTE 
PURAKKAL, PUTHAN 
KADAPPURAM,PARAPPANANGADI 

P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

185 16/01/2026 JALIBA PARVEEN P 
K 

KALID P K (FTHR) PARUTHIKUNNAN, 
MUCHIKKAL 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

186 16/01/2026 ABHIJITH Chandran K (FTHR) KANHIRASSERI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

187 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KOLLOLO HOUSE, 
ANAPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

188 16/01/2026 HUSNA MEHBIN KOMU P (FTHR) POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

MAMMALIPADI, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

189 16/01/2026 Dilshad Ahammed K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KAMBATH HOUSE, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

190 16/01/2026 FARHANA BINSI P P MOHAMMED ALI P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPRAKKATT 
HOUSE, FAROOK 

NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 16/01/2026 JAMSHEENA T P RAMSHAD 
KIZHAKKAN CHIRA 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKANCHIRA 
HOUSE, AVIYIL 

BEACH, NEDUVA, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

192 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYAMKINAR, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

193 16/01/2026 MAHNUBA V V Abdul Rahoof K (HSBN) Koranath House, 
Sadham Beach, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

194 16/01/2026 BIBIN K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KANHIRASSERY, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

195 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M P 

ALI M P (FTHR) MOOSAMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHANKADAPPURAM,PARAPPANANGADI 
P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

196 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PARADAN HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, P O 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

197 16/01/2026 FATHIMMA P P HAMZAKOYA (FTHR) PALLICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANAGDI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

198 16/01/2026 TAJ MUHAMMED 
MOOZHIKKAL 

ABDULLA 
MOOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL,PANTARANGADI 
POST, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

199 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
C 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
CHENGANAKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYAMKINAR, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

200 16/01/2026 ADHIL MUBARAK A ABDUL SALAM 
AMMARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

AMMARAMBATH, 
THANDAMPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ULLANAM 
NORTH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

201 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN K P

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTALUR PARI 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI POST, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

202 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA NASRI MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

203 16/01/2026 fathima suhra. v MOHAMMED NAVAS 
CHIRAYIL (HSBN)

CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR 

ATHANIKKAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

204 16/01/2026 FATHIMAKUTTY K ABDULLA (HSBN) KAYYETTI CHALI, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

205 16/01/2026 NAVAF NK UMMER (FTHR) NHARAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

EDARIKKODE, 
EDARIKKODE, 
EDARIKKODE, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 16/01/2026 MIRSHA BANU K MUHAMMED 
KONNAKKAL (FTHR)

KONNAKKAL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

207 16/01/2026 Abdul Vahid Beeran (FTHR) Cherichi House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

208 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA NASRI MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

209 16/01/2026 SHAHARBAN V K HAMZA V K (FTHR) VARIKKODAN, 
KLARI 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

210 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISWAN E V 

MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

ETTUVEETTIL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

211 16/01/2026 MINHA K K MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
ULLANAM,ULLANAM 

NORTH P O, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM 

NORTH, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

212 16/01/2026 SALMIYA MUHAMMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

EDARIKKODE, 
EDARIKKODE, 

EDARIKKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

213 16/01/2026 BUSHRA KARATT ABDUL NASEER 
(HSBN)

KUZHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHUR P O, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

214 16/01/2026 SHANOOBARSHAN FAIZAL (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDIYAMTHARA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM  P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

215 16/01/2026 RINCY T K PRATHAP K (HSBN) KONDARAMPATT 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

216 16/01/2026 ALAN T V SIVADASAN T V 
(FTHR)

THENNARAM 
VAKKAYIL, 
SIVADAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

217 16/01/2026 RASHID MON P IBRAHIM 
PUNAKKAL (FTHR)

PUNAKKAL HOUSE, 
N K 

ROAD,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

218 16/01/2026 Rufaidha k abdul vadood 
manarikkal (HSBN)

manarikkal, tirurangadi, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

676306, tirurangadi

  

219 16/01/2026 HUMAYOON 
KABEER 

KUNNATHEDATH 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

220 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NOOFA P KHASIM P (FTHR) 567, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

MAMBURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

221 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K K MULLAKOYA 
THANGAL K K (FTHR)

KADALUNDI 
KODAKKATTAKATH, 

ANJAPPURA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

222 16/01/2026 SHAHINSHA T SHAMSUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THENATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKE 

MAMBURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

223 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMSHI K HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KARUMBIL, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

224 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P 

HANEEFA P (FTHR) PETTIYAN HOUSE, 
AVIL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

225 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RUMIZA MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

OTHUPALLI HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA 
POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

226 16/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI 
ILLIKKAL 

KHALID HAJI (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
POOKIPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

227 16/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA K MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF K (FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
KALIKKAVU ROAD, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

228 16/01/2026 Hajara T T Muhammed Shafik 
(HSBN)

32/29, Vellengara 
House, Prayag Road, 

Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

229 16/01/2026 SHAMEEM 
RABHIULLA N 

MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM N (FTHR)

NADUTHODI, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

230 16/01/2026 AFULATH N MUHAMMED 
RASHID U V (HSBN)

UNICHUDAN 
VEETTIL, ULLANAM, 

PARPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH P 

O, 676303, 
PARPANANGADI

  

231 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASARI C 
C 

YOOSAF 
CHANGARANCHOLA 

(FTHR)

314, 
CHANGARANCHOLA, 

KUTTATTUPARA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

232 16/01/2026 muhammed shadin mk yoonus manakkadavan 
(FTHR)

manakkadavan, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

tirurangadi, 676306, 
tirurangadi

  

233 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FINANA P 
V 

MUBASHIR 
MELEVEETTIL 

(HSBN)

MELEVEETTIL, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

234 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C H 

NOUFIYA 
PALLITHANAKATH 

(MTHR)

CHEMBODAN, 
NADEERA 

QUARTERS, 
TIRURANGADI, 

KAKKAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

235 16/01/2026 ASHARAF N K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NARIKKODAN, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

236 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID P P 

MOHAMMED 
RASHID P P (FTHR)

PAREENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K V HAMZAKOYA (FTHR) KANCHIRATHUM 
VEETTIL, HIDAYA 

NAGAR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

238 16/01/2026 ANSAR T KUNHAVA (FTHR) THENAYI, KODINHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

239 16/01/2026 SUHAILA K P MOHAMMED ASHIK 
C P (HSBN)

CHEMMALAPARA 
HOUSE, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

240 16/01/2026 Rasha Shareef A Mohamed Shareef 
(FTHR)

Akkara House, 
Chenappuram, 

Perumanna, Valakkulam 
P O, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

241 16/01/2026 KADEEJA SULFATH K KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

Karuthedath, Kodinhi P 
O, Nannambra, Kodinhi, 

676309, Tirurangadi

  

242 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFSEER M 

GAFOOR M (FTHR) MARAPPIL, 
CHAPPAPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

243 16/01/2026 BABUL ARIYAN K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KARUTHAMAKKAKATH, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI  P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

244 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN P K 

SUBAIR P K (FTHR) POOCHEMGAL 
KUNNATH, 

PANTARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

245 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI P MAMMUTHU (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

246 16/01/2026 HAMZA NAVAF 
KUDUKKIL

HAMZA (FTHR) KUDUKKIL, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

247 16/01/2026 HALEEMA V V FAIZAL 
AMBARAKKAL 

(HSBN)

AMBARAKKAL 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA,KUNDOOR 
P O, KUNDOOR, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

248 16/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN I P ABDUL SALAM I P 
(FTHR)

IKKAMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

249 16/01/2026 MASHHOOD 
KULAMBIL

UMMER (FTHR) KULAMBIL HOUSE, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

250 16/01/2026 SAHILA P P SAIDALAVI P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

ULLANAM P O, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

251 16/01/2026 AISUMMA SOOPPI (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

252 16/01/2026 MUFEEDA P SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KOTTUVALA HOUSE, 
WEST BAZAR, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

253 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ P T 

SHIHAB (FTHR) PATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

VARIYATHUPARA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

254 16/01/2026 Muneera Moosa (HSBN) Mattan House, 
Chalilpara, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

255 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V T 

ASHRAF V T (FTHR) VADAKKETHALA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

256 16/01/2026 ASIFA P P SAJEER C P (HSBN) CHEEMAMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

257 16/01/2026 ANEESA NASRIN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C (HSBN)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

258 16/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ATTAKUZHINGARA, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

259 16/01/2026 MINSHA NAZNI E P SAMEER E P (FTHR) PEACE VILLA, 
KODAPPALI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

260 16/01/2026 MURSHID PT SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, KLARI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

261 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P P 

Kasim mon P P (FTHR) Pallichinte Purakkal, 
Avil Beach, Neduva, 

Parappanangadi, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

262 16/01/2026 NIJITHA REJI DIBEESH T P (HSBN) THANDAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHADAM, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

263 16/01/2026 ATHULYA K RAMESHAN K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ATTAKULANGARA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

NEDUVA

  

264 16/01/2026 AKHNAS ARAFAN 
MANGADAN 

ASHRAF 
MANGADAN (FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
NOVAPPADI, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

265 16/01/2026 RISVANA SHARI ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

EDAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAPURA,VALIYORA 
P O, VALIYORA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

266 16/01/2026 IHSANA A P HAMZAKOYA 
PUNNAKKODAN 

(HSBN)

PUNNAKKODAN 
HOUSE, APPLA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

267 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ C 

ABDUL SALEEM C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN 
KONIYERI HOUSE, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

268 16/01/2026 RASHIDA T JABIR (HSBN) POTHUVATH, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

269 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID T K 

ASHRAF T K (FTHR) CHELLARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIROORANGADI

  

270 16/01/2026 AYISHA RIFNA AP HANEEFA (FTHR) ANDIPPATTU, 
KETTUNGAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

271 16/01/2026 HANEEFA 
MELEKKATTIL 

HAMZA (FTHR) MELEKKATT HOUSE, 
CHULLIKKUNNU, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI PO, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

272 16/01/2026 SHAHANA P MOHAMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

KARUTHAMAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

273 16/01/2026 JUSAINA AMEER PAINATT  
KODASSERI (HSBN)

PAINATT 
KODASSERI, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALA, 676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

274 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MUJEEB P (FTHR) PALAKKATT HOUSE, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

275 16/01/2026 PAVANAS M A SUHAID K P (HSBN) KOTTILKANNANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ARIYALLUR BEACH, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

THIRURANGADI

  

276 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
T 

KOYA (FTHR) THONDIYIL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

277 16/01/2026 SNEHA A SUNI A (FTHR) ANKATHIL, 
ATTAKUZHANGARA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

NEDUVA

  

278 16/01/2026 NAHLA FATHIMA I P NOUSHAD I P (FTHR) IKKAMMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

279 16/01/2026 MUBASHEERA NASEER CHALIL 
(HSBN)

CHALIL KOOLATH 
HOUSE, T C ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

280 16/01/2026 Hannath Beevi A ABDURAHIM 
MADATHILMIKACHA 

(HSBN)

MADATHIL 
MIKACHA HOUSE, 
JEELANI NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

281 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SARFAS V V 

SHAMSUDHEEN V V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHAMVEETTIL, 
PAYYOLI,KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

282 16/01/2026 ARSHAD ARIF E K FAISAL E K (FTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

VADAKKEMAMPURAM, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

283 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

MOIDHEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN, 
KONIYERI HOUSE, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

284 16/01/2026 THEJA M SUKUMARAN (FTHR) MUKKOOTTIL 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

285 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAMIR 
THANIVEPPIL

MOIDUTTY (FTHR) THANIVEPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKOLAM PO, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

286 16/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN 
KAMBRATH 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) 10/343, KAMBRATH, 
KUNDUKULAM, 

POOKKIPARAMBA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIROORANGADI

  

287 16/01/2026 RASHID HAROON 
SUBNIYA 

HAROON ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOYAMKULAM, 
NEDUVA, 

CHETTIPPADI P O, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

288 16/01/2026 KASHYAP HARI K HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

8/359F 
JANAKICHANDRA 

HOUSE, 
AMBALVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

289 16/01/2026 JUSAINA SHERIN K V NOOHUMON C 
(HSBN)

CHINGOR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

290 16/01/2026 YASINA V P KOYAMON V P 
(FTHR)

VIKKIRIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

291 16/01/2026 SITHARA FARSANA 
K 

USMAN KARADAN 
(HSBN)

KARADAN HOUSE, K 
C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

292 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS 

SIHABUDHEEN 
EDAKKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

16/112 Edakkandathil,, 
Ottatheng, 

Puthuparamba,, 
Edarikode, 

Puthuparamba, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

293 16/01/2026 RAFEEQUE 
PALLIMALI  

MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
PALLIMALI (FTHR)

PALLIMALI HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA 

THOTTUMKAYA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

294 16/01/2026 SHAHANA C K MUNAVARALI 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

295 16/01/2026 SREESHMA K P SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAKKALAYI, 
TRIKKULAM, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

296 16/01/2026 SAHLA SHERY M K SALAM M K (FTHR) MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

297 16/01/2026 Moosa Aneesh Palliyalil Hassan Soopy (FTHR) Palliyalil House, 
Cheenippadi, 

Puthupparamba, 
Puthupparamba, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  

298 16/01/2026 NASARUL ISLAM Marakkarumuslyar 
(FTHR)

Onangalla Parampan, 
Kallikkal Valappy, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

299 16/01/2026 ANFIDA T T HUSSAIN T T (FTHR) THAPPI THONIYERI 
HOUSE, KOTTATH, 

KODINHI P O, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

300 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA C USMAN C P (HSBN) CHERUPARAMBATH, 
NAMBULAM SOUTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

301 16/01/2026 SHABNA MOL K P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUTTAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMMAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

302 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
E P 

MUHAMMED EP 
(FTHR)

ERAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

303 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI P ABDUL KHADAR P 
(FTHR)

PAINATTIL HOUSE, 
KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

304 16/01/2026 MUSTHAFA M K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MEKKEKAD HOUSE, 
TIRURANGADI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

305 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
INAYATHUNNISA 

NASRUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PULLAT HOUSE, 
PANIKKARPADI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

306 16/01/2026 NISHAD HAROON 
SUBINIYA 

HAROON ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOYAMKULAM, 
NEDUVA, 

CHETTIPPADI P O, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

307 16/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PANAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL PO, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

308 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA BEERAN KAMBRATH 
(FTHR)

10/340- KAMBRATH, 
KUNDUKULAM, 

POOKKIPARAMBA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIROORANGADI

  

309 16/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb 
Kaithakkal Muhammed 

Shabeeb Kaithakk

Hussain Hussain (FTHR) Kaithakkal 
House,Kuruka 

Po,Kurukathani, 
Kurukathani, 

Perumannaklari, 
Kuruka, 676551, 

Tirurangadi

  

310 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN 
KALLINGAL

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

311 16/01/2026 HABEEB MANKADA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
MANKADA (FTHR)

MANKADA HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA POST, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

312 16/01/2026 Fathimah Zahrah Hanoon Ahmed E 
(HSBN)

Elimbattil House, Al 
Ameen Nagar, Kodinhi 
P O, Kodinhi, 676309, 

Tirurangadi

  

313 16/01/2026 MARIYAMU N KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

NANNAMBRA 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBUZHA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

314 16/01/2026 THASNIYYA P ALAVIKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

6/342 KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

315 16/01/2026 ASLAHA SARIN HYDAR (FTHR) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

THENNALA, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

316 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAB 
V P

NOOHE (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

317 16/01/2026 MUHAMED SWALIH 
C K

ABDUL BARI C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUVATH 
KEEZHATTIL HOUSE, 

CHEERPPINGAL, 
PALATHINGAL, 

ULLANAM, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

318 16/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS M ABDULSALAM M K  
(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

319 16/01/2026 RUKKIYA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KINATTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANKADAPPURAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

320 16/01/2026 SHADIYA NAURIN K Adil Eriyadan (HSBN) Eriyadan, Kozhichena, 
Perumanna, Valakolam, 

676508, Tirur

  

321 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA MUHAMMED ALFAS 
(HSBN)

ULLATTU KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIMARA,VENNIYUR, 
TIRURANGADI, 

VENNIYUR, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

322 16/01/2026 SHAMNAD BIN 
SAHAD K

SAID K (FTHR) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

323 16/01/2026 THANSEERALI V P JAFAR V P (FTHR) VAISHYAKKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

324 16/01/2026 Hanna Nidha C Muhammed Shareef 
(FTHR)

Chenakkal, Kodakkallu, 
Thennala, Chullippara, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  

325 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK V CHATHAN VETTAN 
(FTHR)

VETTAN HOUSE, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

326 16/01/2026 UMAIBAN V ALI ASKAR (HSBN) CHANTH VEETTIL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

327 16/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI P 
K 

SUHAIB N (HSBN) NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
CHEERPINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

328 16/01/2026 SHAHABAS 
MOIDEEN P

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KODAKKALLU, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

329 16/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal M ABDUL AZEEZ 
MANAKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

330 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
M P

SUBAIR M P (FTHR) MELEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

331 16/01/2026 RUKSHA SHERIN K ABDUL RAHEEM 
KURUNIYAN (FTHR)

KURUNIYAN HOUSE, 
KAZHUNGILAPADI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

332 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB 

MAMBATTA

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MAMBATTA HOUSE, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

333 16/01/2026 ISHA ALI ALI HASSAN C H 
(FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

334 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER P 

KHALID P (FTHR) POKKATTIL HOUSE, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

335 16/01/2026 KUNJEEBI K P Jamsheena (OTHR) Kodiyangal, Muthanjeri 
Kavu, Parappanangadi, 

Parappanangadi, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

336 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJIH 
V K 

KHALID V K (FTHR) VILAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

337 16/01/2026 Sreya Raveendran K Raveendran (FTHR) Kalarikkal, Kaprad, 
THENNALA, 

Chullippara, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

338 16/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN P P ASHRAF P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
KAMMUVINTE 

PURAKKAL, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

339 16/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

TAYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

340 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA 
AP 

AJMALMANNIL 
KURIKKAL (HSBN)

MANNIL KURIKKAL, 
APPLA, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

341 16/01/2026 ASWATHI V CHATHAN VETTAN 
(FTHR)

VETTAN HOUSE, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

342 16/01/2026 MISNA K ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

343 16/01/2026 SHIFA V MOHAMMAD ALI V 
(FTHR)

VARAMBANALUNGAL 
HOUSE, C K 

NAGAR,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

344 16/01/2026 SADDAM HUSSAIN V RAZAQ (FTHR) KUTTIYIL HOUSE, T 
C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

345 16/01/2026 SABNA SHERI R RASHEED R (FTHR) RAYINKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
PARAPPANANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

346 16/01/2026 Afiramol P Abdul Gafoor (HSBN) Kalamanniyil House, 
Athrisseri, Ponmundam, 
Kuttippala P O, 676501, 

tirurangadi

  

347 16/01/2026 Mohammed Sabab 
Mohammed sabab

Sulaikha Sulaikha 
(MTHR)

Kaithakkal 
House,Kuruka 

Po,Kurukathani, 
Kurukathani, Perumanna 
Klari, Kuruka, 676551, 

Tirurangadi

  

348 16/01/2026 RINSHA T P RASHEED T P (FTHR) THADATHIL 
PUNNATHATIL, 

CHUDALAPARAMB,ULLANAM 
P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

349 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
V P

ABBAS V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

350 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED UMAIR 
P 

Sajad Puthiyedath 
(FTHR)

Puthiyedath, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirur

  

351 16/01/2026 NUSRIL BANU K P SHAJI MON (FTHR) KOTTILKANNANTE  
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

352 16/01/2026 SHAKKIRA C C AHRAF ANDIYATH 
(HSBN)

ANDIYATH HOUSE, 
PAYYOLI, 

NANNAMBRA,KODINHI 
P O, KODINHI, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

353 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA THASNI MOHAMED ASHIF 
(HSBN)

KAKKATTERI 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

354 16/01/2026 Najva M V Anwar M V (FTHR) Meleveettil House, T C 
Road, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

355 16/01/2026 Muhammed Althaf Shameer Biyyakath 
(FTHR)

Biyyakath House, 
Kachadi, Tirurangadi, 

Venniyur, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

356 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
JUMANATH K V 

ISMAIL (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
CHULLIPPARA P O, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

357 16/01/2026 SHAHANA PK MOHAMMED ALI 
CHOLAKKAL (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM P 

O, 676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

358 16/01/2026 ADITHYA K PREMADAS K (FTHR) KOLATHAYI, 
KODAPPALI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

359 16/01/2026 ANSHIF HYDER P P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P P (FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL, 
KLARI 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

360 16/01/2026 SABIRA SABEERALI (HSBN) KAVARODI HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

361 16/01/2026 SAFIYA ABDUL KAREEM 
HAJI (HSBN)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
THIROORANGADI, 
THIROORANGADI, 
THIROORANGADI, 

676306, 
THIROORANGADI

  

362 16/01/2026 Aseena P T Mohamed Sadiq K 
(HSBN)

Karumbil, Areekkal, 
Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

363 16/01/2026 SAHAD T ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
K C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

364 16/01/2026 SHAHIDA K NOUSHAD KALODI 
(HSBN)

KALODI HOUSE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKKODE, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

365 16/01/2026 LIYANA MEHRIN P K Mohammed Shafi 
Punnakkodan (FTHR)

Punnakkodan House, 
Palachirmad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode P 
O, 676501, Tirurangadi

  

366 16/01/2026 Subair. K Kunheerummu (MTHR) Kolathodi House, West 
Bazar, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

367 16/01/2026 HUSAIBA M UBAIS (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
PATHINARUNGAL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

368 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUSEEF P M 

MOOSSA (FTHR) PULIYAMANDAN, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

369 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN V ABDUL MUNEER 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VELLINAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

370 16/01/2026 Anjoom A Mohammed Shabeeb P 
(HSBN)

Andiyath House, 
Kottathangadi, 

Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

371 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
K 

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

8/73A KAMBRATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAVATTAM, 
EDARIKKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

372 16/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN ABDUL SALAM K T 
(FTHR)

KAKKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMTHIRUTHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

373 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) PAREECHINTAKATH, 
ARIYALLUR BEACH, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR P O, 

676312, 
THIRURANGADI

  

374 16/01/2026 SHAHANA PARVEEN 
C 

MOHAMMAD 
RASHID PALLIYALI 

(HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PAYYOLI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

375 16/01/2026 FAZALUL HAQU P V SULAIMAN P V 
(FTHR)

PEECHAN VEETIL, A 
C BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

376 16/01/2026 JUHAINA N K ISMAIL K (HSBN) KONDACHAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

377 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C H ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE,C K NAGAR, 

CHEMMAD,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

378 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID 

SADAKKATHULLA 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, PERINGOTT 

PARAMB, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

379 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
THUHARA C 

ZAINUL ABID 
PALAMADATHIL 

(HSBN)

PALAMADATHIL 
KOTTIYAT HOUSE, 
SOUTH C K NAGAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

380 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M ABDUL AZEEZ M  
(FTHR)

MAPPOYIL HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

381 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ismayil T Ibrahim (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Pookkiparamba, 

Valakulam, Valakulam 
P O, 676508, tirurangadi

  

382 16/01/2026 MOIDEEN RASHAD 
M V

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MUKRI VEETTIL, 
PAPPERIYIL, ABDU 
RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
Mampuram, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

383 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ASHIQUE V 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V (FTHR)

VADAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

384 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD T P 

RASHEED T P (FTHR) THADATHIL 
PUNNATHATTIL, 

PARAPPANANGADI,ULLANAM 
P O, NEDUVA, 

ULLANAM, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

385 16/01/2026 FARISHA K FAYIS (HSBN) KOYAPPAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

386 16/01/2026 Raveendran Kalarikkal Koru (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
KAPRAD, Thennala, 
Chullippara, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

387 16/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA V K ABDUL HAKKEEM 
(FTHR)

18/304, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

388 16/01/2026 SHIBNA SAREEN P ABDUL SHAREEF 
(HSBN)

KUMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

389 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER TV 

MOOSA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
VALIYANGATT, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

390 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sheheer SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KALODI  HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

391 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH KKV 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNNATHEDATH 
KANNACHAM 

VEETTIL, ARAKKAL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

392 16/01/2026 ASMABI P NISAM 
ADIYATTUPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

ADIYATTUPARAMBIL, 
PANAKKATHAYAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

393 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIZ 
M

HAMZA MATTATH 
(FTHR)

MATTATH HOUSE, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

394 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAVAS 
M 

ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

MECHERI HOUSE, C 
K NAGAR 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

395 16/01/2026 RAHEESA RAFIYA MUHAMMAD SALIH 
P P (HSBN)

PADINJARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

ULLANAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

396 16/01/2026 HUSNA CHERADA MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHMAN 

(FTHR)

CHERADA HOUSE, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

397 16/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN K ABDUL SATHAR K 
(FTHR)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
KURUKATAHNI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

398 16/01/2026 MUFEEDA P HANEEFA PACHAYI 
(FTHR)

PACHAYI HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

399 16/01/2026 NAFEESA ABU (HSBN) KOLLANCERI 
HOUSE, PARAPPIL 

ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

400 16/01/2026 KHALID PARAMBIL MOIDEEN KUTTY 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYOOR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

401 16/01/2026 ANJITHA K PREMADAS (FTHR) KOLATHAYI, 
KODAPPALI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

402 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHANIS K K 

MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KARAMKUNDIL, 
THIRUTHI, KODINHI, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
THIRURANGADI

  

403 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P 

HAMZA (FTHR) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

404 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL T 

RAJEENA (MTHR) THARAYIL, 
ATTAKUZHINGARA 

ULLANAM, 
ULLANAM, 

ULLANAM, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

405 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
K P 

ABDURAHIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, DARSANA 
ROAD, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

406 16/01/2026 IRFAD P V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KLARI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

407 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN O 

ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

408 16/01/2026 FAHAD MON K K ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDI, 
KETTUNGAL, 

NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

409 16/01/2026 AYISHA SAHLA 
EDAKANDATHIL 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
EDAKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

EDAKANDATHIL, 
OTTATHENG, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

410 16/01/2026 RINA SHAMSI MUHAMMED 
MISBAH (HSBN)

PULIYAMANDAN, 
WEST BAZAR, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

411 16/01/2026 Rahmath riyas (HSBN) Mangalasheri, Ariyallur, 
Vallikkunnu, Kodakkad, 

676319, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

412 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

413 16/01/2026 AJISHA K P JUNAIS P P (HSBN) PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

SADHAM BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

414 16/01/2026 SAJARIYA BANU E BASHEER 
EDAKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

EDAKANDATHIL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

415 16/01/2026 RASMATH FAISAL 
AMBALAMCHERI 

(HSBN)

AMBALAMCHERI 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, P O 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

416 16/01/2026 Salmanul Faris 
Kavungal 

Abdul Kareem K 
(FTHR)

Kavungal House, 
Chettiyamkinar, 

Perumanna, Klari PO, 
676501, Tirur

  

417 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIN 
O 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

418 16/01/2026 SHUHAIB T KHADER (FTHR) THENGILAKATH, 
ALINCHUVAD, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

419 16/01/2026 NASLA FARVIN A P SULAIMAN T (HSBN) THARATIL HOUSE, 
ATTAKUZHINGARA 

ULLANAM, 
ULLANAM, 

ULLANAM, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

420 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB 

ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

421 16/01/2026 SHABEERA MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

AZHU VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

422 16/01/2026 FOUSIYA AHMED (HSBN) KUMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

423 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWAFVAN 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
EDAKANDATHIL  

(FTHR)

EDAKANDATHIL, 
OTTATHENG, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

424 16/01/2026 RINCY T K PRATHAP K (HSBN) KONDARAMPATT 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

425 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MISNA K K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KARAMKUNDIL, 
THIRUTHI, KODINHI, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
THIRURANGADI

  

426 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
U 

ABDUL ANSARI B K 
(HSBN)

BHAGAVATHI 
KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 

VENNIYOOR, 
THENNALA, 

VENNIYUR P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

427 16/01/2026 THASLINA K MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ K (HSBN)

KARUMBIL HOUSE, 
KULANGARA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

428 16/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN P P ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPURATH, 
VADAKKE 

MAMPURAM,PANTHARANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

429 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI 

AKBAR (FTHR) AYINIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHENAPPURAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

430 16/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
THASNIM C P 

MOHAMED SAFVAN 
P I (HSBN)

PALASSERY 
ITHIKKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA 
POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

431 16/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
ABDUL NAZER 

PULIYAMANDAM

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

PULIYA MANDAM, 
SALAMATH NAGAR, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

432 16/01/2026 sulaikha ABDUSALIM (HSBN) VELUTHAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

433 16/01/2026 RASEELA 
VAZHAKKARA 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

17/198, 
CHULLIKKUNNU, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

434 16/01/2026 SHAHEEDA 
KOONARI 

JABIR 
CHOLAKAPARAMAN 

(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

435 16/01/2026 Raihanath Muhammad (FTHR) Kannangattu Pallikkal 
House, Kadamkunnu, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

436 16/01/2026 SOUDABEEVI M C FASALU 
MELAVEETTIL 

(HSBN)

MELAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

437 16/01/2026 Asna Fathima P ANEES (FTHR) PAPPARATH, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

438 16/01/2026 SHIFANA M K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
MK (FTHR)

MODEKKADAN 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

439 16/01/2026 WALHANA 
OLASSERI 

PALAMTHODIKA 

MUHIYADHEEN 
(FTHR)

414, 
VELLILAKKADU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

440 16/01/2026 NASIMA FIDA SHAKIRA VATTOLI 
(MTHR)

PULLATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMMADU, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

441 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
P 

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PUNAKKAL HOUSE, 
N K ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGAD, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

442 16/01/2026 Minha K V Ali Akbar K V (FTHR) Kuthiravattath House, 
kundoor, Nannambra, 

kundoor, 676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

443 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA C K RUKHIYA (MTHR) KULAMBIL HOUSE, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

444 16/01/2026 DISHIDA DAS C P JITHESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KURUPPANKANDI, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, NEDUVA

  

445 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAD O MOHAMED (FTHR) OTTAKATH HOUSE, 
EAST BAZAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

446 16/01/2026 FEBIN FAIZAL C P FAIZAL (FTHR) CHEMMALAPPARA,ARADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPARAMBU,TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

447 16/01/2026 HAMZA MOOSSA (FTHR) THUPPIRIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

448 16/01/2026 HUSNA C H SHAMSUDHEEN 
KADERI (HSBN)

KADERI HOUSE, 
SANMANAS ROAD, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

449 16/01/2026 SHABU NISHAD P ASHRAF (FTHR) 20/24, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

450 16/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSHIYA 
MK 

ABOOBACKER MK 
(FTHR)

MODEKKADAN 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

451 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIM 
K 

SHOUKATH ALI 
KORATTIL (FTHR)

KORATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

452 16/01/2026 AMAN MOHAMED N AYOOB N (FTHR) NEELIMAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

453 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL KAVUNGAL 

THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) Kavungal, 
Chettiyamkinar, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirur

  

454 16/01/2026 Fathima Raniya K ABDU NASER 
KARADAN (FTHR)

19/248 KARADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINGALALTHANI 
ULLANAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM P O, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

455 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEH 

ABDU SHUKKOOR 
MANTHADATHIL 

(FTHR)

MANTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

456 16/01/2026 HANI YAZEED KHALID 
DEVARPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

5/359, Klari, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  

457 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF 
kUTTIKKATTIL

ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

Kuttikkattil House, 
Kurukathani, 

Perumanna, Kuruka, 
676551, tirur

  

458 16/01/2026 JESINA C P AVUKKOYA NAHA 
(FTHR)

JASEENA MANZIL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

459 16/01/2026 SHIHANA V K MUJEEBU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

18/352, AL AMEEN 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

460 16/01/2026 MUHSINA P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PADINCHARAKKAL, 
PULINJILATH 

PADAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

KAKKAD P O, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

461 16/01/2026 AFISA THESNI P USMAN P (HSBN) PANAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

462 16/01/2026 AFSINA ARAFA 
PALAKKATHODI

ABDUSSATHAR V E 
(FTHR)

SHUKRIYA, NEAR 
PANCHAYAT 

OFFICE, PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

463 16/01/2026 SHIFAVUNNEESA M SABEERALI (HSBN) 363/B, 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VELLILAKKAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

464 16/01/2026 SHAILAJA BABU (HSBN) PALAYKKAL, 
KANNADITHADAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

465 16/01/2026 Basith Nihal K Kamarunneesa (MTHR) 6/464, Kozhikkattil 
House, Cherumukku, 

Cherumukku P O, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

466 16/01/2026 ANUSHAHIM A SHAJI A (FTHR) AMBILI HOUSE, 
PARAMBILANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

467 16/01/2026 RANIYA RAHMAN V 
P 

HABEEB RAHMAN V 
P (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
PALAKKALAM 
PURAM HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

468 16/01/2026 BABU KUNJIKOLAVAN 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL HOUSE, 
KANNADITHADAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

469 16/01/2026 ARSHI FATHIMA K P ISMAYIL 
KARIPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

KARIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

ELUMBATTIYL 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

470 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJA C H RISHAD C H (FTHR) CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLILAKKAD, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

471 16/01/2026 Ishfaq Ahmad Abdul Majeed 
Tharammal (FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE,, 

PUTHUPPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPPARAMBA, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

472 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA MUHAMMED 
ANSHID M (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
AZAD NAGAR, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

473 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P ASHIFALI 
KANNANGHAT 

PALLIKKAL (HSBN)

KANGHAT 
PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 

KARIPARAMB, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADY P 
O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

474 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rishal P Abdul Gafoor P (FTHR) Pookkayil House, S M 
Nagar, Kodinhi P O, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

475 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M 

MUJEEB M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
THAYICHIYIL 

HOUSE, ULLANAM 
NORTH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

476 16/01/2026 Muhammed shinan K C Aboobacker Alavi 
(FTHR)

Kuzhyancheri house, 
Pakkadapuraya, 

Vengara, Kooriyad, 
676306, Vengara

  

477 16/01/2026 Sajida Habeeb Rahman (HSBN) Cholakkan House, 
Kariparambu, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

478 16/01/2026 Mohammed Safuvan C 
V 

Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Chellappurath 
Vadakkan, C K Nagar, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

479 16/01/2026 Nafeesa Jadeeda P Muhammed Ali P 
(FTHR)

Panancheri, Pottammal, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

480 16/01/2026 Ayisha Rifa .K Kalathil Mohammed Fayis A 
Appada (HSBN)

411, AL-AMEEN 
NAGAR, KODINHI, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

Tirurangadi

  

481 16/01/2026 MAIMOONA BASHEER 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

(HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

482 16/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI 
THUDISSERI 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THUDISSERY, T C 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

483 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH N 

ISMAIL (FTHR) NEDUMPALLI 
HOUSE, CHERUMUK, 

NANNAMBRA, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

484 16/01/2026 SHABEEB P NASAR P (FTHR) PUZHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

485 16/01/2026 KADEEJA P MOHAMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

Pulikkal House,, 
Puthupparamba, 

Edarikkode, 
Puthuparamba, 676501, 

Tirurangadi

  

486 16/01/2026 bashid u basheer u (FTHR) uppattil/9-455, ullanam 
north, neduva, ullanam 

north, 676303, 
tirurangadi

  

487 16/01/2026 USMANKOYA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
PRAVASI NAGAR, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

488 16/01/2026 RAHIYANATH T USMAN V (HSBN) VAZHANGATTIL, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

489 16/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha P Mohammed Shafi P 
(FTHR)

Perumpadappil, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

490 16/01/2026 Nafila Femi K K Saithalavi (FTHR) Karekulangara, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna Klari, 
Edarikode, 676501, Tirur

  

491 16/01/2026 Nabeeh Kooriyadan Yoosuf Kooriyaden 
(FTHR)

Kooriyadan House, 
Kakkad, Tirurangadi, 

Kakkad, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

492 16/01/2026 NABEEL PARAMMAL 
KUDUKKENGAL 

MOHAMED 
PARAMMAL 

KUDUKKENGAL 
(FTHR)

11/443 A, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
tirur

  

493 16/01/2026 NABEELA NISA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
PRAVASI NAGAR, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

494 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN 

ABDUL NASER 
OATHUPALLI (FTHR)

OTHUPALLI, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

495 16/01/2026 SHAHNAS I ABDUL RAZACK 
MANARIKKAL 

(HSBN)

MANARIKKAL 
HOUSE, T C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGQDI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

496 16/01/2026 Raihanath Attakkulayan Mohammed Shafi P 
(HSBN)

Perumbadappil House, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

497 16/01/2026 MUHSINA 
VADAKKAN

MUHAMED FARIS 
VADAKETHIL (HSBN)

VADAKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

498 16/01/2026 FAIZAL KALODI MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALODI, KLARI 
SOUTH 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

499 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS 

ABDU SALEEM 
(FTHR)

VEERAASSERY, 
KODAKKALLU, 

THENNALA, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
THIRURANGADI

  

500 16/01/2026 Ashifa T T Abdul Azeez T T 
(FTHR)

THUMBITHODIKA, 
PAKKADAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

501 16/01/2026 SIBIN DAS.V 
VELEKKAT

MOHANDAS 
BABYGIRIJA N 

(FTHR)

12/42 VELEKKAT, 
Chettiyankinar, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirur

  

502 16/01/2026 AHMED ZAHEEN N ABDUNNASAR N 
(FTHR)

458 A, Cheruppara, 
Kodinhi, Kodinhi, 

676309, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

503 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiq C K Hussain C K (FTHR) Cheerankulangara, 
Murikkal Road, 

Palathingal, Neduva, 
Ullanam, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

504 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A RISHAD K (HSBN) KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

505 16/01/2026 Sini A S Sreedharan (FTHR) Kaliveedu house, 
mannarpadi, thennala 

village, thennala, 
676508, thennala

  

506 16/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI K K MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

507 16/01/2026 Mohammed Adnan K P Musthafa K P (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CK NAGAR, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

508 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THOHIR T 

ABDUSSAMAD 
(FTHR)

Thottungal, 
Cherumukku, 
Nannambra, 

Cherumukku, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

509 16/01/2026 SARANDAS 
VELEKKATT

MOHANDAS 
VELEKKATT (FTHR)

12/42 VELEKKATT, 
Chettiyankinar, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

510 16/01/2026 Lahsa C P CHEMMALAPPARA 
ABDUL MAJEED 

(FTHR)

161, k b basar, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

511 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN C ABDUNNAZER 
CHEMBAYIL (FTHR)

CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
C K NAGAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

512 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
JOHAR 

MOHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANCHINA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

513 16/01/2026 HUSNA NASRIN 
KATTUKULATH

RIYAZUDHEEN 
Kattukulath (FTHR)

14/281 
KATTUKULATH, 

Chettiyankinar, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


